
Unit2461712086AVE.NorthwestEdmontonAlbertaT5T0J2
 +1587-335-0714

E-mail:wensor.aguinaldo06@gmail.com

WENSORA.AGUINALDO

Objective To be able to utilize my skills in a growth oriented company where
contributionoforganizationalobjectivewillprovideopportunityforcareer
advancement.

Experience

February-July2012(ServiceCrew)
Wendy'sHamburgers
318-A,Cyberzone,3rdFloor,SMCityFairview,QuirinoHighwaycorner
Regalado Avenue,BarangayGreaterLagro,Novaliches,QuezonCity,
MetroManila,Philippines

SpecificDutiesandResponsibilities

 Greetcustomersinafriendlyandcourteousmanner,takingorders
accuratelyandefficiently

 Preparefooditem accordingtocompanystandards,includingburgers,
sandwiches,salads,fries,andothermenuitems.

 MaintainCleanlinessoftherestaurant,includingdining
area,restrooms,kitchen,andequipment

 Stocksupplies,suchasnapkins,condiments,andotheritemsneededfor
customerservice

 Followallsafetyandsanitationguidelineswhenhandlingfoodand
beverages

 Assistwithopeningandclosingduties,suchascleaningandrestocking
 Ensurethatallproductsarepreparedcorrectlyandservedinatimely

manner

August6,2012-UptoPresent(DataEncoder/Analyst)
InnovativeOptionsServiceCooperative(IOSC)
BoniAve.Mandaluyong,Philippines

SpecificDutiesandResponsibilities

 Prepares source data forcomputerentry by compiling and sorting
information;establishingentrypriorities.

 Processescustomerandaccountsourcedocumentsbydatafordeficincies;



resolving discrepancies by using standard procedures or returning
incompletedocumentstotheteam leaderforresolution

 Maintaindataentryrequirementsbyfollowingdataprogram techniques
andprocedures.

 SortingofMaterials.
 Verifiesentered customerand accountdata by reviewing,correcting,

deleting,orreentering data;combining data from both system when
accountinformationisincomplete;purgingfilestoeliminateduplicationof
data.

SKILLSANDSTRENGTH

•KnowledgeableinusingMicrosoftWordandMicrosoftExcel.
•Abletoworkwithminimum supervision.
•Havestrongtolerancetoworkpressure,verytrustworthyandhardworking.

Education

2009–2011INTERNATIONALELECTRONICSANDTECHNICALINSTITUTE
IETIMARIKINA
BACHELOROFSCIENCEININFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY(BSIT)
UNDERGRADUATE

Availability

Day:Monday-Sunday
Time:Anytime


